© September 2020 A.O. Smith Water Products Company. All right reserved
MMF Series
1-3” Water Filtration Systems
A.O. Smith MMF Series filtration systems
are designed for a variety of applications including
chlorine reduction, iron filtration, neutralization,
and particulate reduction.

Member of
© September 2020 A.O. Smith Water Products Company. All right reserved
Code Models
Pipe Size* Service Flow Rate
Service Drain
Superior High
(m3/h)
Differential
Pressure (Bar)
(m3/h)
Differential
Pressure (Bar)
5003052 MMF100-8 1" 3/4" 0,5 0,3 0,8 0,6
5003053 MMF100-103 1" 3/4" 0,8 0,3 1,3 0,6
5003054 MMF100-105 1" 3/4" 0,8 0,3 1,3 0,6
5003055 MMF100-13 1" 3/4" 1,3 0,3 2,1 0,6
5003056 MMF100-14 1" 3/4" 1,5 0,3 2,5 0,6
5003057 MMF100-16 1" 3/4" 1,9 0,3 3,2 0,6
5003058 MMF100-18 1" 3/4" 2,5 0,3 4,1 0,6
5003059 MMF100-21 1" 3/4" 3,4 0,3 5,6 0,6
5003060 MMF125-105 1 1/4" 3/4" 0,8 0,3 1,3 0,6
5003061 MMF125-13 1 1/4" 3/4" 1,3 0,3 2,1 0,6
5003062 MMF125-14 1 1/4" 3/4" 1,5 0,3 2,5 0,6
5003063 MMF125-16 1 1/4" 3/4" 1,9 0,3 3,2 0,6
5003064 MMF125-18 1 1/4" 3/4" 2,5 0,3 4,1 0,6
5003065 MMF125-21 1 1/4" 3/4" 3,4 0,3 5,6 0,6

Media
Volume
(Liter)
Filter Tank
Size
(Diameter x
H in cm)
Floor Space
Require-
ments
(W x H in cm)
Shipping
Weight
(Kg)
5003052 MMF100-8 0,9 14 8x35 22x111 23
5003053 MMF100-103 1,5 28 10x35 27x111 42
5003054 MMF100-105 1,5 37 10x54 27x157 55
5003055 MMF100-13 2,7 64 13x54 35x157 92
5003056 MMF100-14 3 90 14x65 38x185 134
5003057 MMF100-16 3,9 116 16x65 42x183 156
5003058 MMF100-18 4,8 154 18x65 51x193 215
5003059 MMF100-21 6,6 200 21x62 56x182 284
5003060 MMF125-105 1,5 37 10x54 27x157 55
5003061 MMF125-13 2,7 64 13x54 35x157 92
5003062 MMF125-14 3 90 14x65 38x185 134
5003063 MMF125-16 3,9 116 16x65 42x183 156
5003064 MMF125-18 4,8 154 18x65 51x193 215
5003065 MMF125-21 6,6 200 21x62 56x182 284
5003066 MMF125-24 8,7 282 24x72 61x210 366
5003067 MMF150-18 4,8 154 18x65 51x193 223
5003068 MMF150-21 6,6 200 21x62 56x182 292
5003069 MMF150-24 8,7 282 24x72 61x210 374
5003070 MMF150-30 13,8 440 30x72 82x243 595
5003071 MMF200-24 8,7 282 24x72 61x210 387
5003072 MMF200-30 13,8 440 30x72 82x247 608
5003073 MMF200-36 19,8 620 36x72 100x253 870
5001485 MMF200-42 26,7 780 42x72 109x269 1080
SPECIFICATIONS
MMF
Operating Limits
Pressure (psi) . . . . . . . 30-100